Bozeman Noon Rotary - District Grant, Project Budget -rev

Project: Early Literacy Nights

Revenues
Bozeman Rotary Club
Budgeted for District Grant
Individual Rotarian Donations
Rotary District Grant Funds Requested
Total Revenues

Expenses
Literacy Consultant

Supplies:
Bags and Manipulatives
Pesky Center Kits
Event Costs: Family Nights
Total Expenses

2,500.00
5,000.00
7,500.00

wn|unmn n n

15,000.00

1,200.00

7,000.00
4,850.00
1,950.00

wn|um n n

15,000.00
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