## Bozeman Noon Rotary - District Grant, Project Budget -rev

Project: Early Literacy Nights

Revenues	R	e١	/e	n	u	e	S
----------	---	----	----	---	---	---	---

Bozeman Rotary Club		
Budgeted for District Grant		2,500.00
Individual Rotarian Donations	\$	5,000.00
Rotary District Grant Funds Requested	\$	7,500.00
Total Revenues		15,000.00
<u>Expenses</u>		
Literacy Consultant	\$	1,200.00
Supplies:		
Bags and Manipulatives	\$	7,000.00
Pesky Center Kits	\$	4,850.00
Event Costs: Family Nights	\$	1,950.00
Total Expenses		15,000.00